DRILLING TECHNIQUE
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25     www.trutek.com.pl
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31  e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
XTC FOUR CUTTER IMPACT DRILL BIT   SDS +
Dimensions XTC
Product Code
    Drill Working     Drill
Diameter
Ø [mm]
   Length
[mm]
   Length
[mm]
P10TXTC05110 5 50 110
P10TXTC05160 5 100 160
P10TXTC06110 6 50 110
P10TXTC06160 6 100 160
P10TXTC06210 6 150 210
P10TXTC07110 7 50 110
P10TXTC08110 8 50 110
P10TXTC08160 8 100 160
P10TXTC08210 8 150 210
P10TXTC10160 10 100 160
P10TXTC10210 10 150 210
P10TXTC12160 12 100 160
P10TXTC12210 12 150 210
Packs of 10 pcs
Individually Packed
Product Code
Drill  Working     Drill
Diameter
Ø [mm]
   Length
[mm]
   Length
[mm]
TXTC05110 5 50 110
TXTC05160 5 100 160
TXTC06110 6 50 110
TXTC06160 6 100 160
TXTC06210 6 150 210
TXTC06260 6 200 260
TXTC65260 6,5 200 260
TXTC07110 7 50 110
TXTC08110 8 50 110
TXTC08160 8 100 160
TXTC08210 8 150 210
TXTC08260 8 200 260
TXTC10160 10 100 160
TXTC10210 10 150 210
TXTC10260 10 200 260
TXTC12160 12 100 160
TXTC12210 12 150 210
TXTC12310 12 250 310
TXTC16210 16 150 210
TXTC16260 16 200 260
TXTC16310 16 250 310
Application:
 drilling in concrete, masonry, natural stone, brick
 drilling holes for any type of fastening
 drilling holes for cable entries and thin pipe installation
Benefits:
 Four-blade head, Ensuring drill bit is very good for contact
with reinforced concrete and rebar
 The angle between the blades guarantees precise drilling of
holes with a constant diameter
 Double helix removes debris simultaneously
 The reinforced core of the drill bit guarantees high drilling
stability and ensures optimal impact transmission